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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-8335         0005 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02960] STATE RD

26-8336         0007 Disturbance General Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03713] MAIN ST

26-8337         0009 Assist Citizen Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1645] HEATHER DR

26-8338         0030 Disturbance General Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03713] MAIN ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26PLY-8338-AR
            Arrest:    MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER PAUL JR       
           Address:    37 JAMIE LN   EAST FALMOUTH, MA
               Age:    25
           Charges:    DISORDERLY CONDUCT
                       A&B

26-8339         0054 Disabled MV Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8341         0116 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01826] HEDGES POND RD

26-8342         0120 Community Policing Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8343         0129 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1569] PILGRIM HILL RD

26-8344         0132 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03169] PURCHASE ST

26-8345         0208 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04308] JORDAN RD

26-8346         0208 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3994] SAMOSET ST

26-8347         0235 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02321] WATER ST

26-8348         0258 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02178] SAMOSET ST

26-8349         0304 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4015] SAMOSET ST

26-8350         0308 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02610] SAMOSET ST

26-8351         0310 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02754] SAMOSET ST

26-8352         0315 Directed Patrol Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    FULLER WAY

26-8353         0321 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02035] STATE RD

26-8354         0344 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    WATER ST
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26-8355         0434 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    PLEASANT HARBOUR RD

26-8356         0543 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8356-AC

26-8357         0545 Assist Citizen Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02143] COURT ST

26-8358         0644 PD/EMD Transfer Fire    
  Location/Address:    ADAMS ST

26-8360         0821 911 Accidental Call No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8361         0830 Abandoned Call No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    TANGLEWOOD DR

26-8362         0833 PD/EMD Transfer Fire    
  Location/Address:    LOMBARD ST

26-8363         1009 Bicycle/eBikes/Dirtbikes/ATVs Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8364         1015 Bicycle/eBikes/Dirtbikes/ATVs Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    ARCHER ST

26-8365         1028 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    RICHARD'S RD

26-8366         1142 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    HALFWAY POND RD

26-8367         1311 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST

26-8368         1311 Found Property Report    
  Location/Address:    JESSE BROOK RD

26-8370         1327 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8371         1328 Parking Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3926] COLONY PL

26-8372         1339 General Services Report    
  Location/Address:    JORDAN RD

26-8373         1347 Motor Vehicle Accident Info Exchange    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1077] STATE RD

26-8374         1407 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    COLLEGE POND RD

26-8375         1412 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8377         1452 911 Accidental Call No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    SILVER BIRCH AVE

26-8378         1457 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    LUNN'S WAY + SWEENEY LN

26-8379         1459 Service of a Summons Unable to Serve    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY 3783] MARC DR

26-8380         1506 service of RMV/Lic rev Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    PLEASANT ST

26-8381         1536 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04278] COURT ST

26-8382         1539 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    OASIS WAY

26-8383         1545 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    RUSSELL ST

26-8386         1645 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST

26-8387         1647 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8388         1706 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01471] SAMOSET ST

26-8389         1713 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8390         1714 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8391         1718 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    HIGHLAND TER

26-8392         1802 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    GRANDVIEW DR

26-8393         1802 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD + HYANNIS RD

26-8395         1821 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Info Exchange    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1696] TIDE VIEW PATH

26-8396         1847 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8397         1856 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02746] SHIP POND RD

26-8398         1912 Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04253] VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

26-8399         1948 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST + SOUTH GREEN ST

26-8400         2000 Noise Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8401         2013 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SILVER BIRCH AVE

26-8402         2030 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8403         2035 Assist Other Agency Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2394] HEDGES POND RD

26-8404         2055 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8405         2144 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    BUZZARDS BAY DR

26-8406         2155 Motor Vehicle Reposessed No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04278] COURT ST

26-8407         2206 Transfer to State Police Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8408         2223 Suspicious Activity Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3181] DEER HILL LN

26-8409         2243 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8411         2256 Disturbance General Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    PLAZA WAY

26-8410         2259 Assist Citizen Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 406] SOUTH ST

26-8412         2306 Noise Complaint Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    COTTONTAIL TRL

26-8413         2318 General Services Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8414         2328 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04156] WATER ST

26-8416         2336 Noise Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    COTTONTAIL TRL

For Date: 03/16/2026  -  Monday   

26-8417         0012 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03218] LONG POND RD

26-8418         0012 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01245] STANDISH AVE

26-8419         0021 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 897] STATE RD

26-8420         0023 Disturbance General Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COTTONTAIL TRL

26-8421         0032 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01169] PLEASANT ST

26-8422         0047 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    PRESTIGE WAY + CHERRY ST

26-8423         0056 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02110] HOME DEPOT DR

26-8425         0134 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    HEDGES POND RD

26-8426         0201 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01794] STATE RD
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26-8427         0207 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3994] SAMOSET ST

26-8428         0215 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04010] COLONY PL

26-8429         0215 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01169] PLEASANT ST

26-8430         0219 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01399] COMMERCE WAY

26-8431         0222 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1017] COMMERCE WAY

26-8432         0224 Disabled MV Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NEWFIELD ST

26-8433         0227 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02919] ARMSTRONG RD

26-8434         0247 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03228] INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8435         0251 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4048] COMMERCE WAY

26-8436         0305 Community Policing Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8437         0308 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00207] MORTON PARK RD

26-8438         0325 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1492] PAULETTE TER

26-8439         0433 Directed Patrol Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    HOPKINS RD

26-8441         0736 Disabled MV Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY + CHERRY ST

26-8442         0846 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    DOWNEY ST

26-8443         0856 Abandoned Call Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    HIGHLAND TER

26-8445         0923 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8446         0940 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    WAREHAM RD

26-8448         1024 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01244] FEDERAL FURNACE RD

26-8449         1034 Fraud Report    
  Location/Address:    WINTERBERRY WAY

26-8450         1117 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01332] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8451         1139 Threats Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    CAMELOT DR
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26-8452         1205 Motor Vehicle Accident Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03484] STATE RD
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8452-AC

26-8453         1211 Disturbance General Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1581] JOYCE DR

26-8454         1228 Assault Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 406] SOUTH ST

26-8455         1241 Fingerprint Civil Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8456         1245 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    CARVER RD + MONTGOMERY DR

26-8457         1257 Harassment Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    LOTHROP ST

26-8458         1301 Runaway Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02403] INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8459         1323 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00950] PEQUOT TER

26-8460         1326 Town Bylaws Report    
  Location/Address:    BOURNEHURST DR

26-8461         1334 Parking Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    STONE GATE DR

26-8462         1344 Alarm Sounding Cancelled Response   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 246] BLACK CAT RD

26-8463         1426 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    WAREHAM RD

26-8464         1427 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8465         1428 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8466         1445 Service of a Warrant Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD
         Refer To Arrest:      26PLY-8466-AR
            Arrest:    JOHNSTONE, ALLAN J       
           Address:    41 ROOSVELT ST Apt. #4   BRAINTREE, MA
               Age:    49
           Charges:    WARRANT-DEFAULT (DOCKET#2359CR001610)
                       WARRANT-STRAIGHT (DOCKET#2359CR001988)
                       WARRANT-DEFAULT (DOCKET#2559CR000792)

26-8468         1451 Drug Disposal Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8475         1527 Motor Vehicle Acc- Pedestrian Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY + COLONY PL

26-8470         1556 Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03072] INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8471         1603 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    OAKEN BUCKET LN

26-8472         1605 General Services Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST + WESTERLY RD

26-8474         1608 Disturbance General Transported to Hospital (Med)
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P03594] SAMOSET ST

26-8473         1609 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03144] STATE RD

26-8476         1623 Abandoned Call Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02920] STAFFORD ST

26-8477         1627 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    SHORE DR

26-8478         1717 Noise Complaint Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    BILLINGTON ST

26-8479         1734 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02895] LONG POND RD

26-8480         1741 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 451] COURT ST

26-8481         1829 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00058] STATE RD

26-8483         1848 General Services Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8485         1923 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8486         1947 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04278] COURT ST

26-8487         1947 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    INDUSTRIAL PK RD + ALDRIN RD

26-8488         1950 Suspicious Activity Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1278] LUNN'S WAY

26-8489         2007 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    ALLERTON ST

26-8490         2031 Disabled MV Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    QUAIL RUN

26-8492         2046 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    DREW RD + LONG POND RD

26-8493         2059 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8499         2212 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8494         2215 Abandoned Call Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00058] STATE RD

26-8495         2216 Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    OASIS WAY

26-8500         2218 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD + MELIX AVE

26-8497         2235 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1741] SANDWICH ST
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26-8498         2252 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01498] OBERY ST

26-8501         2319 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 801] LORING BLVD

26-8502         2333 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1569] PILGRIM HILL RD

26-8503         2339 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03459] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8504         2341 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04169] COURT ST

26-8505         2344 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8506         2348 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02960] STATE RD

For Date: 03/17/2026  -  Tuesday   

26-8507         0006 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01436] NORTH PARK AVE

26-8508         0009 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01244] FEDERAL FURNACE RD

26-8509         0009 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8510         0028 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3919] MAIN ST

26-8511         0046 Suspicious Activity Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3788] PRESTIGE WAY

26-8512         0100 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02948] PLYMPTON RD

26-8513         0110 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST

26-8514         0111 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00653] COURT ST

26-8515         0125 Alarm Sounding Cancelled Response   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01575] LONG POND RD

26-8516         0135 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

26-8517         0142 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3692] STATE RD

26-8518         0143 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01575] LONG POND RD

26-8519         0156 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3641] GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

26-8520         0156 PD/EMD Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST

26-8521         0157 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P01975] SAMOSET ST

26-8522         0159 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04369] COURT ST

26-8523         0204 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8524         0206 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3994] SAMOSET ST

26-8525         0215 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 1316] STATE RD

26-8526         0218 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1349] MAIN ST EXT

26-8527         0228 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01245] STANDISH AVE

26-8528         0229 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03491] STATE RD

26-8529         0233 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03922] STATE RD

26-8530         0240 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01886] STATE RD

26-8531         0254 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04308] JORDAN RD

26-8532         0305 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04545] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8533         0327 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01498] OBERY ST

26-8534         0329 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    ROCKY HILL RD

26-8535         0333 Road Hazard Removed Hazard    
  Location/Address:    ESTA RD

26-8536         0333 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8537         0506 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8538         0619 Suspicious Activity Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    EAST RUSSELL MILLS RD

26-8539         0623 Animal Complaint No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    SOL JOSEPH RD

26-8540         0710 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8542         0732 Alarm Sounding Cancelled Response   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 1183] NIXON AVE

26-8543         0807 Found Property Report    
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  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8545         0944 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02312] COLONY PL

26-8544         0948 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00450] LIBERTY ST

26-8546         0951 Road Hazard No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8547         0959 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    CARVER RD + PINEWOOD RD

26-8549         1027 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    GREAT ISLAND

26-8548         1029 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD + TIMBERLANE

26-8550         1040 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    STANDISH AVE

26-8551         1054 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4134] COMMERCE WAY

26-8552         1102 Motor Vehicle Acc- Leave Scene Report    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH RUSSELL ST

26-8553         1125 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    HALFWAY POND RD + HERRING WAY

26-8556         1239 Alarm Sounding Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8557         1243 Police with Fire Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    CHAPEL HILL DR

26-8558         1248 Road Hazard Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    PINEHILLS DR + CLARK RD

26-8559         1254 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    PINE MOUNTAIN DR

26-8561         1301 Disturbance General Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    WATER ST

26-8560         1302 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    KATE'S GLEN

26-8562         1306 Message Delivery Message Delivered    
  Location/Address:    CANOE LNDG

26-8563         1308 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8564         1310 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8565         1311 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    ROCKY POND RD

26-8566         1324 Alarm Sounding Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY
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26-8567         1329 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    HUNTINGTON RD

26-8569         1401 Property Damage Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST

26-8570         1412 Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    BILLINGTON ST + SUMMER ST

26-8571         1419 Suspicious Activity Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1042] BOATWRIGHT'S LOOP

26-8572         1421 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    BURNSIDE ST

26-8573         1424 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8575         1426 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD + POWER HOUSE RD
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8575-AC

26-8576         1439 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    ARMSTRONG RD

26-8577         1445 Alarm Sounding Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8579         1453 Assist Citizen Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01952] HOME DEPOT DR

26-8580         1507 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    TIDE VIEW PATH

26-8582         1509 Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01247] MANOMET POINT RD

26-8583         1517 Found Property Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04156] WATER ST

26-8584         1545 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
          Location:    ALPHA SECTOR

26-8585         1605 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SAW MILL DR

26-8587         1616 Motor Vehicle Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3460] SAMOSET ST

26-8588         1642 Damaged / Disabled Cruiser Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8589         1659 Service of a Summons Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3783] MARC DR

26-8590         1659 Trespassing Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01436] NORTH PARK AVE
         Refer To Arrest:      26PLY-8590-AR
            Arrest:    PINA, DOMINIQUE        
           Address:    1 HOMELESS   PLYMOUTH, MA
               Age:    48
           Charges:    TRESPASS

26-8594         1704 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8591         1708 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 458] DREW RD
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26-8593         1720 911 Accidental Call Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    DUBLIN DR

26-8595         1742 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    PALMER RD

26-8596         1802 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + MORTON PARK RD

26-8597         1822 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SILVER BIRCH AVE

26-8598         1846 Service of a Warrant Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2337] CARVER RD

26-8599         1857 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8600         1904 Service of a Warrant Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    KRISTIN RD

26-8601         1907 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8602         1926 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    LOWER ELBOW POND LN

26-8604         1934 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    PALMER RD

26-8605         1959 General Services Message Delivered    
  Location/Address:    MARKET ST + SANDWICH ST

26-8606         2037 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00653] COURT ST

26-8607         2046 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8607-AC

26-8608         2050 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02822] COURT ST

26-8609         2050 Suspicious Activity Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8610         2054 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    WATER ST

26-8611         2116 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02204] STATE RD

26-8612         2203 Assist Citizen Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8613         2216 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2880] GABLE LN
         Refer To Arrest:      26PLY-8613-AR
            Arrest:    KENNEDY, JOHN ANTHONY       
           Address:    5 GABLE LN   PLYMOUTH, MA
               Age:    18
           Charges:    DISORDERLY CONDUCT
                       RESIST ARREST
                       A&B ON POLICE OFFICER
                       ASSAULT

26-8614         2221 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   
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  Location/Address:    [OTH] MAIN ST

26-8616         2228 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02533] BOURNE RD

26-8617         2247 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00617] MANOMET POINT RD

26-8618         2307 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3641] GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

26-8619         2313 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST EXT

26-8620         2314 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3692] STATE RD

26-8622         2324 Suspicious Activity Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02925] PLAZA WAY

26-8621         2327 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8623         2328 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03674] SAMOSET ST

26-8624         2356 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03491] STATE RD

For Date: 03/18/2026  -  Wednesday   

26-8625         0006 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02035] STATE RD

26-8626         0010 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8627         0021 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    MARKET ST + PLEASANT ST

26-8628         0022 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3170] COURT ST

26-8629         0040 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1591] BARTLETT RD

26-8630         0104 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

26-8631         0108 Suspicious Activity Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    PINEHILLS DR

26-8632         0126 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01975] SAMOSET ST

26-8633         0130 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03261] PURCHASE ST

26-8634         0130 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02205] STATE RD

26-8635         0142 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8636         0146 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02539] COLONY PL

26-8638         0156 Motor Vehicle Reposessed Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2696] ALLERTON ST

26-8639         0204 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 4079] COMMERCE WAY

26-8640         0324 Noise Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH ST

26-8641         0347 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00046] STATE RD

26-8642         0356 Noise Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH ST

26-8643         0400 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00875] STATE RD

26-8644         0459 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00738] STATE RD

26-8645         0534 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST

26-8646         0536 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Report    
  Location/Address:    LORING BLVD

26-8648         0816 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [CAR] CENTER ST

26-8652         0848 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    DOWNEY ST

26-8649         0849 Harassment Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    PRINCE ST

26-8650         0855 Harassment Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8651         0918 Transport Prisoner Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01910] OBERY ST

26-8654         0938 Larceny Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02312] COLONY PL

26-8656         1032 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    PINE COBBLE

26-8657         1102 Runaway Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4362] LINCOLN ST

26-8658         1119 Disturbance General Peace Restored    
  Location/Address:    FOREST AVE CT

26-8659         1143 Suspicious Activity Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03314] UNION ST

26-8660         1212 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST

26-8661         1215 Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST
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26-8662         1219 Larceny Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00135] STANDISH AVE

26-8663         1225 911 Accidental Call Transfer to State Police   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3] BUMPS POND RD MSF

26-8664         1258 Road Hazard Removed Hazard    
  Location/Address:    CARVER AVE + POND AVE

26-8666         1259 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN SOUTH

26-8665         1300 Abandoned Call Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02948] PLYMPTON RD

26-8667         1335 Assist Citizen Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8669         1411 Road Hazard Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8670         1418 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3] BUMPS POND RD MSF

26-8671         1427 Disabled MV No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    NORTH PARK AVE

26-8672         1429 Service of a Warrant Follow Up Needed    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8673         1439 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SAVERY POND RD

26-8674         1445 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    LINDEN LN

26-8675         1505 Assist Citizen Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8676         1528 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    MIDDLE ST

26-8677         1600 General Services Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8678         1604 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN SOUTH

26-8679         1620 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    WATER ST

26-8680         1622 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8680-AC

26-8681         1636 Transfer Fire Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01572] OBERY ST

26-8682         1643 Larceny Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02312] COLONY PL

26-8683         1644 Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8684         1710 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    ALGONQUIN TER

26-8685         1728 Parking Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    GRAFFAM RD

26-8687         1746 Larceny Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03562] COLONY PL

26-8688         1752 Police with Fire Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8689         1757 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported For §12 Order   

  Location/Address:    SAW MILL DR

26-8690         1803 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1974] LORING BLVD

26-8691         1820 Reported Death Report    
  Location/Address:    STONE DR

26-8692         1823 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02871] SOUTH ST

26-8693         1843 Abandoned Call No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8694         1846 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01303] COURT ST

26-8695         1856 Transfer to State Police Transfer to State Police   

  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8696         1906 Disabled MV Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8697         1926 Transfer to State Police Transfer to State Police   

  Location/Address:    LIBERTY ST

26-8698         1940 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST

26-8700         2017 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 801] LORING BLVD

26-8699         2020 Disabled MV Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    HERBERT ST SAQ

26-8701         2025 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PLAZA WAY

26-8702         2035 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8703         2056 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    SHORE DR

26-8704         2109 Suspicious Activity Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    STANDISH AVE

26-8705         2147 Motor Vehicle Accident Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01593] STATE RD
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26-8706         2207 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    AVENUE C

26-8707         2214 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MILLER DR

26-8708         2226 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8710         2245 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    PATRIOT CIR

26-8711         2258 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01292] BOURNE RD

26-8712         2308 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3692] STATE RD

26-8713         2313 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03491] STATE RD

26-8714         2354 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04156] WATER ST

For Date: 03/19/2026  -  Thursday   

26-8715         0001 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00052] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8716         0006 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8717         0007 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00562] SUMMER ST

26-8718         0011 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + NORTH ST

26-8719         0016 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00875] STATE RD

26-8720         0030 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

26-8721         0033 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03261] PURCHASE ST

26-8722         0107 Service of a Warrant Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8723         0115 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST

26-8724         0120 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8725         0127 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00150] STATE RD

26-8726         0133 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00738] STATE RD

26-8727         0136 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02037] COURT ST

26-8728         0154 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P02233] COURT ST

26-8729         0156 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01455] NORTH PARK AVE

26-8730         0158 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02539] COLONY PL

26-8731         0214 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03314] UNION ST

26-8732         0239 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01245] STANDISH AVE

26-8733         0306 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02205] STATE RD

26-8734         0505 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3994] SAMOSET ST

26-8735         0540 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1591] BARTLETT RD

26-8736         0618 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8738         0722 Noise Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MARC DR

26-8739         0811 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00343] MIDDLE ST

26-8740         0830 Alarm Sounding Cancelled Response   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02537] WARREN AVE

26-8741         0907 Alarm Sounding Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03467] COURT ST

26-8742         0942 Motor Vehicle Accident Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04340] SHOPS AT 5 WAY

26-8743         0956 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    BAY COLONY DR

26-8744         1005 Abandoned Call Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02312] COLONY PL

26-8745         1015 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    BEAVER DAM RD

26-8746         1030 PD/EMD Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01910] OBERY ST

26-8747         1037 Disabled MV No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    SHIP POND RD

26-8748         1042 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8749         1139 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported For §12 Order   

  Location/Address:    BRUCE RD

26-8751         1153 Motor Vehicle Acc- Leave Scene Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04349] COURT ST
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8751-AC
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26-8752         1231 Motor Vehicle Accident Transfer to State Police   

  Location/Address:    [OTH] ROUTE 3 S

26-8753         1318 Suspicious Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    MAYFLOWER ST

26-8757         1337 Property Damage Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    LOTHROP ST

26-8758         1337 Motor Vehicle Thefts No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02249] SHOPS AT 5 WAY

26-8759         1345 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02403] INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8760         1417 Assist Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8761         1422 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01910] OBERY ST

26-8762         1435 Animal Complaint Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02838] COLONY PL

26-8763         1437 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    CHARLES WAY

26-8764         1439 Assist Citizen Report    
  Location/Address:    FILMORE ST

26-8765         1444 Disabled MV Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD + CLARK RD

26-8766         1452 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3181] DEER HILL LN

26-8768         1534 Assist Citizen Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD

26-8769         1544 Abandoned Vehicle Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03448] LONG POND RD

26-8770         1553 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported For §12 Order   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04065] OBERY ST

26-8771         1554 Abandoned Call No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    HILLSIDE DR

26-8772         1603 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    OLMSTEAD TER

26-8773         1606 Medical Overdose Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02600] STATE RD

26-8774         1609 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02312] COLONY PL

26-8775         1613 Trespassing Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1314] WAREHAM RD

26-8777         1644 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02203] LONG POND RD
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26-8778         1644 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3716] SPENCER DR

26-8779         1714 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03594] SAMOSET ST

26-8780         1722 Disturbance General Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY

26-8781         1739 Larceny No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    MARGESON ROW

26-8783         1750 Found Property Report    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST + BREWSTER ST

26-8784         1757 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    PORTICO WAY

26-8785         1813 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8786         1819 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02895] LONG POND RD

26-8787         1819 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [WAR] HUNTER AVE

26-8788         1832 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3942] SHOPS AT 5 WAY

26-8789         1845 PD/EMD Transfer Fire    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8790         1903 Suspicious Activity Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04449] SHOPS AT 5 WAY

26-8791         1924 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + RUSSELL ST

26-8792         1945 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY + CHERRY ST

26-8793         1951 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8794         2003 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + WESTERLY RD

26-8795         2019 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + NATHANIEL ST

26-8796         2023 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    CARVER RD

26-8797         2035 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    WESTERLY RD

26-8798         2041 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1553] COURT ST

26-8799         2053 Disabled MV Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    PILGRIM HILL RD + SUMMER ST

26-8800         2118 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00343] MIDDLE ST
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26-8801         2127 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02694] PRINCE ST

26-8804         2217 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    WAREHAM RD

26-8806         2243 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8807         2251 Service of a Warrant Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    WAREHAM RD

26-8808         2256 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST + INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8809         2300 Transport Prisoner Transported Prisoner   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02895] LONG POND RD

26-8805         2310 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02833] CHERRY ST

26-8810         2321 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    BUZZARDS BAY DR

26-8811         2326 Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04156] WATER ST

26-8812         2328 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3692] STATE RD

26-8813         2334 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02721] BOURNE RD

26-8814         2345 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + NATHANIEL ST

26-8815         2357 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3069] SUMMER ST

For Date: 03/20/2026  -  Friday   

26-8816         0004 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8817         0006 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST + MEMORIAL DR

26-8818         0015 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST + VERNON ST

26-8819         0016 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST + WESTERLY RD

26-8820         0021 Unwanted Guest Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03090] MAIN ST EXT

26-8821         0024 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02960] STATE RD

26-8822         0030 Building/Area Check Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02233] COURT ST

26-8823         0038 Alarm Sounding Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3919] MAIN ST

26-8824         0126 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P01975] SAMOSET ST

26-8825         0135 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02539] COLONY PL

26-8826         0144 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00872] SANDWICH ST

26-8827         0204 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03639] WARREN AVE

26-8828         0205 Noise Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WESTCLIFF DR

26-8829         0217 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

26-8830         0233 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03459] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-8831         0404 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04308] JORDAN RD

26-8832         0439 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01244] FEDERAL FURNACE RD

26-8833         0537 Disabled MV Removed Hazard    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD + HALFWAY POND RD

26-8834         0608 Motor Vehicle Thefts Report    
  Location/Address:    MARC DR

26-8835         0635 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2058] GRABAU DR

26-8836         0653 Motor Vehicle Accident Info Exchange    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1023] SUMMER ST

26-8837         0721 PD/EMD Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST

26-8839         0721 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    HIGH PINE DR

26-8840         0725 PD/EMD Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02666] COURT ST

26-8841         0751 Missing Person Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1315] CAPE COD AVE

26-8842         0813 Disabled MV Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    SUMMER ST

26-8843         0906 PD/EMD Transfer Ambulance   

  Location/Address:    BLISSFUL MEADOW DR

26-8844         0913 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04589] BOURNEHURST DR

26-8845         0917 Reported Death Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00207] MORTON PARK RD

26-8847         0935 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03772] COURT ST

26-8848         1009 Disabled MV Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST
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26-8849         1016 Motor Vehicle Accident Info Exchange    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04448] SAMOSET ST

26-8850         1046 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04535] PINEHILLS DR
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8850-AC

26-8851         1047 Traffic Control Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03075] COURT ST

26-8852         1047 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1023] SUMMER ST

26-8853         1115 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1787] RESNIK RD

26-8854         1121 Assist Citizen Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD

26-8855         1122 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1143] TANGLEWOOD DR

26-8856         1213 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    WAREHAM RD

26-8857         1221 Motor Vehicle Acc- Leave Scene Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04158] COMMERCE WAY
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8857-AC

26-8858         1239 Motor Vehicle Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8859         1253 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02545] STATE RD

26-8860         1305 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    COURT ST + LOTHROP ST

26-8861         1322 Motor Vehicle Acc- Leave Scene Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1066] COMMERCE WAY

26-8862         1325 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8863         1334 Suspicious Activity Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8864         1337 Disabled MV Assisted Party    
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY

26-8866         1340 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    WATER ST + MEMORIAL DR

26-8867         1352 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    CASTLE CT

26-8869         1417 Assist Citizen Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2469] CARVER RD

26-8870         1422 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    CHAMPLAIN CIR

26-8871         1434 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1066] COMMERCE WAY

26-8872         1500 Threats Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02403] INDUSTRIAL PK RD
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26-8873         1507 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1023] SUMMER ST

26-8874         1530 Community Policing Activity No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8875         1537 Runaway Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01245] STANDISH AVE

26-8876         1541 B&E Burglary Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04589] BOURNEHURST DR

26-8879         1640 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    GREAT KAME

26-8878         1643 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    BEACH ST

26-8880         1655 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    MARTINGALE LN

26-8881         1659 Found Property Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3691] MAIN ST

26-8883         1704 Animal Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    BEACH RD

26-8884         1712 Motor Vehicle Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00281] FEDERAL FURNACE RD

26-8886         1736 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02178] SAMOSET ST
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8886-AC

26-8885         1738 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    BOURNE RD

26-8887         1744 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    JORDAN RD

26-8889         1750 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    SHERIDAN DR

26-8888         1755 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 2662] COURT ST

26-8890         1804 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD + OLD COUNTY RD

26-8891         1833 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 762] OBERY ST

26-8892         1836 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8893         1842 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    LONG DUCK POND RD

26-8894         1855 Bicycle/eBikes/Dirtbikes/ATVs Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    OLD SANDWICH RD

26-8895         1857 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    LUNN'S WAY

26-8896         1912 Disturbance General Found Orderly    
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  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8898         1913 Assault Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00058] STATE RD

26-8897         1915 Service of 209A Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00343] MIDDLE ST

26-8899         1929 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8900         1938 Suspicious Activity Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    MURRAY ST

26-8901         2016 Suspicious Activity Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    LUNN'S WAY

26-8903         2035 Assault Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00539] WOODBINE DR

26-8902         2036 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1474] WESTERLY RD

26-8904         2216 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    OAK BLUFF CIR

26-8905         2320 Assist Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3

26-8909         2327 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03169] PURCHASE ST

26-8907         2341 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8908         2359 Assist Citizen No Services Necessary   

  Location/Address:    [PLY 3629] CARVER RD

For Date: 03/21/2026  -  Saturday   

26-8910         0000 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1077] STATE RD

26-8911         0024 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    TIDE VIEW PATH

26-8912         0033 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P02205] HEDGES POND RD

26-8914         0105 Unwanted Guest Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02197] TOWN WHARF

26-8915         0106 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03218] LONG POND RD

26-8916         0120 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00347] STATE RD

26-8917         0129 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02321] WATER ST

26-8918         0129 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    WATER ST
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26-8919         0131 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00661] STATE RD

26-8920         0140 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00566] COURT ST

26-8921         0152 Directed Patrol Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01886] STATE RD

26-8922         0159 Disturbance General Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8923         0226 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04156] WATER ST

26-8924         0226 Community Policing Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8925         0229 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02178] SAMOSET ST

26-8926         0235 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01011] CARVER RD

26-8927         0240 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 554] COMMERCE WAY

26-8928         0248 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02583] COLONY PL

26-8929         0250 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04142] COLONY PL

26-8930         0257 Directed Patrol Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MARC DR

26-8931         0300 Building/Area Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01169] PLEASANT ST

26-8932         0300 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01245] STANDISH AVE

26-8933         0316 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P01575] LONG POND RD

26-8934         0624 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04308] JORDAN RD

26-8935         0640 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST + ALGONQUIN TER

26-8936         0704 Alarm Sounding Cancelled Response   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P01498] OBERY ST

26-8938         0729 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SAGAMORE CT

26-8939         0738 B&E MV Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8940         0844 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    TANGLEWOOD DR

26-8941         0920 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    MARINER'S WAY
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26-8942         0922 Service of 209A Unable to Serve    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1553] COURT ST

26-8943         0936 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD + ELLIOT LN

26-8944         0940 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8945         0950 Transfer to State Police Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8946         1028 Transfer to State Police Transfer to State Police   

          Location:    RT 3

26-8947         1049 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1894] CHAPMAN LN

26-8948         1126 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    STATE RD

26-8949         1126 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    LUNN'S WAY

26-8950         1153 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    LONG POND RD

26-8951         1203 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3788] PRESTIGE WAY
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8951-AC

26-8952         1210 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    BOURNE RD

26-8954         1236 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH ST

26-8955         1237 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3345] ROCKY HILL RD

26-8956         1241 Abandoned Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8957         1243 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    PAPA'S HOLLOW

26-8958         1247 Larceny Gone on Arrival    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00937] COMMERCE WAY

26-8959         1305 Disturbance General Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04679] COURT ST

26-8961         1412 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04679] COURT ST

26-8962         1421 Threats Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P02925] PLAZA WAY

26-8963         1428 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1209] WATER ST

26-8964         1434 Animal Complaint Report    
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST

26-8965         1521 Alarm Sounding Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    HOOD DR

26-8967         1611 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
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  Location/Address:    [PLY P03246] COURT ST

26-8968         1632 Disabled MV Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 3 + SOUTH ST

26-8969         1641 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00922] COURT ST

26-8970         1653 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8971         1654 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    SHOPS AT 5 WAY

26-8972         1711 Motor Vehicle Accident Info Exchange    
  Location/Address:    COLONY PL

26-8974         1740 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04170] SANDWICH ST

26-8973         1742 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P03540] WINSLOW ST

26-8975         1802 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4160] BREWSTER ST
       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8975-AC

26-8976         1823 Fraud Report    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P04448] SAMOSET ST

26-8977         1849 Transfer Other Agency Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00281] FEDERAL FURNACE RD

26-8978         1851 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3692] STATE RD

26-8979         1859 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST

26-8980         1907 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    LUNN'S WAY

26-8981         1914 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST + INDUSTRIAL PK RD

26-8982         1923 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal    
  Location/Address:    OAK ST + DAVIS ST

26-8983         1931 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4015] SAMOSET ST

26-8984         1932 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    ROCKY HILL RD

26-8985         1954 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SAMOSET ST + ALGONQUIN TER

26-8986         2017 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 1569] PILGRIM HILL RD

26-8987         2018 Community Policing Activity Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER

26-8988         2025 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    SANDWICH ST

26-8989         2047 Motor Vehicle Accident Report    
  Location/Address:    CARVER RD + MONTGOMERY DR
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       Refer To Accident:      26PLY-8989-AC

26-8990         2053 911 Accidental Call Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4329] NAUTICAL WAY

26-8991         2057 General Services Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    CENTENNIAL ST

26-8992         2101 Alarm Sounding Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P04091] COURT ST

26-8994         2258 Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning    
  Location/Address:    STAFFORD ST

26-8995         2313 Medical/Mental/Wellbeing Transported to Hospital (Med)
   
  Location/Address:    MIDDLE ST

26-8996         2321 Building/Area Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 4086] PILGRIM HILL RD

26-8997         2328 Directed Patrol Found Orderly    
  Location/Address:    [PLY 3610] WATER ST

26-8998         2331 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    LIBERTY ST + WESTERLY RD

26-8999         2346 Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Ticket Issued   

  Location/Address:    [PLY P03594] SAMOSET ST

26-9000         2352 Community Policing Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [PLY P00073] ALGONQUIN TER


